CB EXPERIENSE
Circuito Capuava
5 Junho 2021
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ITrack Day Cesar Barros
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Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
4C 05/06/2021 12:30 . ..-...
Qualificacao . .
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Dif Hora do dia
3 2:07.997 +7.635 12:12:11.997
(133) MARCUS VINICIUS PIARULLI SOUZA 4 2:02.835 +2.473 12:14:14.832
1 2:04.237 +17.938 12:07:36.696 5 2:00.362 - 12:16:15.194
2 1:56.409 +10.110 12:09:33.105
3 1:53.702 +7.403 12:11:26.807 (144) PEDRO MARTINS BARBOSA
4 1:46.299 - 12:13:13.106 1 2:12.593 +10.820 12:07:52.849
5 1:52.582 +6.283 12:15:05.688 2 2:09.130 +7.357 12:10:01.979
6 1:56.560 +10.261 12:17:02.248 3 2:04.648 +2.875 12:12:06.627
7 1:53.317 +7.018 12:18:55.565 4 2:01.818 +0.045 12:14:08.445
5 2:01.773 - 12:16:10.218
(159) RODRIGO DIGAO
1 2:10.174 +21.137 12:07:56.525 (116) GABRIEL CHINELATTO
2 1:51.423 +2.386 12:09:47.948 1 2:14.300 +12.058 12:07:28.118
3 3:32.395 +1:43.358 12:13:20.343 2 2:04.514 +2.272 12:09:32.632
4 1:49.037 - 12:15:09.380 3 2:03.547 +1.305 12:11:36.179
5 1:52.221 +3.184 12:17:01.601 4 2:02.242 - 12:13:38.421
6 2:00.630 +11.593 12:19:02.231 5 2:05.254 +3.012 12:15:43.675
6 2:20.431 +18.189 12:18:04.106
(151) RUI BORGES
1 2.10.819 $20.501 120732716 (138) OTAVIO ANTONIO TRINDADE PEPE
2 2:00.314 +9.996 12:09:33.030 1 2:16.839 +2.981 12:07:45.540
3 1:56.203 +5.885 12:11:29.233 2 2:13.858 | - 12:09:59.398
4 1:50.865 +0.547 12:13:20.098 3 2:14.044 +0.186 12:12:13.442
5 1:50.318 - 12:15:10.416 4 2:19.779 +5.921 12:14:33.221
6 1:53.221 +2.903 12:17:03.637 5 2:18.798 +4.940 12:16:52.019
(115) FRANK SOUZA DE MORAES (102) ALEX MESSIAS TIBURCIO
1 2:04.125 +11.929 12:07:03.778 1 2:32.066 +15.627 12:07:41.132
2 1:52.196 - 12:08:55.974 2 2:19.806 +3.367 12:10:00.938
3 1:53.416 +1.220 12:10:49.390 3 2:25.840 +9.401 12:12:26.778
4 1:52.843 +0.647 12:12:42.233 4 2:16.439 - 12:14:43.217
5 1:53.315 +1.119 12:14:35.548 5 2:20.151 +3.712 12:17:03.368
6 1:55.963 +3.767 12:16:31.511
(105) ANDERSON IVOGLO
1 2:08.519 +14.809 12:07:27.388
2 1:53.710 - 12:09:21.098
3 1:55.145 +1.435 12:11:16.243
4 1:56.742 +3.032 12:13:12.985
5 1:53.911 +0.201 12:15:06.896
6 1:55.385 +1.675 12:17:02.281
(113) FELLIPE COSTA MANCINI
1 2:10.481 +13.361 12:08:05.309
2 1:57.766 +0.646 12:10:03.075
3 2:02.724 +5.604 12:12:05.799
4 1:57.120 - 12:14:02.919
(132) MARCOS FUGISE
1 2:04.918 +7.579 12:07:05.386
2 2:01.420 +4.081 12:09:06.806
3 1:59.389 +2.050 12:11:06.195
4 1:59.324 +1.985 12:13:05.519
5 1:59.376 +2.037 12:15:04.895
6 1:57.339 - 12:17:02.234
(122) JOAO RICARDO RIBAS
1 2:11.862 +12.188 12:07:07.924
2 2:02.660 +2.986 12:09:10.584
3 2:00.644 +0.970 12:11:11.228
4 1:59.674 - 12:13:10.902
5 2:00.429 +0.755 12:15:11.331
(114) FILIBERTO GALARRAGA
1 2:14.188 +13.826 12:07:59.732
2 2:04.268 +3.906 12:10:04.000
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